P
U
M
P
P
R
O
TE

● ASME B16.1
0 6 0 0 - 1 2 5 S F I N - 4 2
Cast Iron Suction Diffuser Ordering Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Inlet Size Dash Model Outlet  Dash Perf Mesh
Size
Inlet Size - Position 1-4
0200 - 2"
0250 - 21⁄2"
0300 - 3"
0400 - 4"
0500 - 5"
0600 - 6"
0800 - 8"
1000 - 10"
1200 - 12"
Dash - Position 5
Model - Position 6 -11
125SFI - 125# Flanged
Outlet Size - Position 12
G - 11⁄2"
H - 2"
J - 21⁄2"
K - 3"
M - 4"
N - 5"
P - 6"
Q - 8"
R - 10"
S - 12"
Cast Suction Diffusers are supplied standard with Buna N cover O-ring
and 1/8 perforated screen with a removable 20 mesh start up liner.
For any variations, use the part numbering system above but clearly
indicate the additional requirement.
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
Dash - Position 13
Perf - Position 14
4 - 1/8"
Mesh - Position 15
2 - 20"
Size
Inlet Outlet
A B C1 D E F G2 H Weight
2 11⁄2 101⁄4 41⁄2 5    41⁄2 23⁄16 3/4 3/4 515⁄16 21
(50) (40) 260.00 114.30 127.00 114.30 55.00 (20) (20) 151.00 (9.5)
2 2 101⁄4 41⁄2 5    41⁄2 23⁄16 3/4 3/4 515⁄16 23
(50) (50) 260.00 114.30 127.00 114.30 55.00 (20) (20) 151.00 (10.4)
21⁄2 2 107⁄8 5    5    5    21⁄2 1/2 1 69⁄16 32
(65) (50) 276.00 127.00 127.00 127.00 64.00 (15) (25) 167.00 (14.5)
21⁄2 21⁄2 107⁄8 5    5    5    21⁄2 1/2 1 69⁄16 34
(65) (65) 276.00 127.00 127.00 127.00 64.00 (15) (25) 167.00 (15.4)
3 2 101⁄4 51⁄2 5    51⁄2 23⁄16 3/4 1 515⁄16 37
(80) (50) 260.00 139.70 127.00 139.70 55.00 (20) (25) 151.00 (16.8)
3 21⁄2 115⁄16 51⁄2 5    51⁄2 3    3/4 1 71⁄16 49
(80) (65) 288.00 139.70 127.00 139.70 76.00 (20) (25) 179.00 (22.2)
3 3 115⁄16 51⁄2 51⁄4 51⁄2 3    3/4 1 71⁄16 55
(80) (80) 288.00 139.70 133.00 139.70 76.00 (20) (25) 179.00 (24.9)
4 3 13    61⁄2 51⁄4 61⁄2 37⁄8 3/4 1 83⁄4 57
(100) (80) 332.00 165.10 133.00 165.10 98.00 (20) (25) 223.00 (25.9)
4 4 1213⁄16 61⁄2 71⁄8 61⁄2 37⁄8 3/4 11⁄4 81⁄4 92
(100) (100) 325.00 165.10 181.00 165.10 98.00 (20) (32) 210.10 (41.7)
5 4 153⁄4 71⁄2 71⁄8 71⁄2 47⁄16 3/4 11⁄4 75⁄8 97
(125) (100) 400.00 190.50 181.00 190.50 112.70 (20) (32) 194.00 (44.0)
5 5 161⁄8 71⁄2 71⁄8 71⁄2 59⁄16 1 11⁄4 10      101
(125) (125) 411.00 190.50 181.00 190.50 141.00 (25) (32) 254.00 (45.8)
6 4 13    8    71⁄8 8    37⁄8 3/4 11⁄4 83⁄4 140
(150) (100) 332.00 203.20 181.00 203.20 98.00 (20) (32) 223.00 (63.5)
6 5 17    8    71⁄8 8    57⁄16 1 11⁄4 1011⁄16 145
(150) (125) 433.00 203.20 181.00 203.20 138.00 (25) (32) 272.00 (65.8)
6 6 17    8    77⁄8 8    57⁄16 1 2 1011⁄16 182
(150) (150) 433.00 203.20 200.00 203.20 138.00 (25) (50) 272.00 (82.6)
8 6 17    8    77⁄8 9    57⁄16 1 2 1011⁄16 197
(200) (150) 433.00 203.20 200.00 228.60 138.00 (25) (50) 272.00 (89.4)